
    

Epworth Church  105 West 8th Street  Matthews, IN 46957 
 epworthworship.com | facebook.com/epworthconcerts | epworthconcerts@gmail.com 

2026 Schedule 
Fridays: Doors @ 6 PM, Concert @ 7 PM; Saturdays: Doors @ 5 PM, Concert @ 6 PM  

 $15 in advance or at the door (if available).  Also, a love offering will be received.   
Order tickets online or call/text 765-667-0842. 

Friday, February 13, 2026 
SCOTTY INMAN  
THE SILER FAMILY 

  

Saturday, March 14, 2026 
THE GUARDIANS  

 8th STREET 

 

Friday, April 10, 2026 
BRIAN FREE & ASSURANCE 

 BILLY WALKER 

 

Friday, May 15, 2026 
ANTHEM EDITION 

AVENUE 

 
 

Friday, June 12, 2026 
THE ERWINS  
 TATE EMMONS 

 

Saturday, July 10, 2026 
MASTER’S VOICE  

 THE ROGERS FAMILY 

 

Saturday, August 29, 2026 
GOLD CITY  

SHIRAH BROTHERS 

 
** Tickets are $20.00 ** 

 Saturday, September 19, 2026 
ENDLESS HIGHWAY  

 STEVE LADD 

 

Saturday, October 10, 2026 
THE LEFEVRE QUARTET  

 DIVINITY 

 

Saturday, November 7, 2026 
TRIBUTE QUARTET 

 SCOTT BRAND  

 

Saturday, December 5, 2026 

POET VOICES  

 THE RIDDELLS 

 

 
Artist lineup and dates are subject to 

change.  Please confirm before driving 
long distances. 

 

  


